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Ne perenTyp

s HAUMCHOHK

Macca
nopuuu (r)

IInmessbie BemecTBa (T)

beakn

Kupsi

YriaeBoabl

JHepreTny
eckas
LEHHOCTh
(Kxan)

1 JEHDb (noHeaeJbHUK)

3ABTPAK

229/2005

Priba
(MuHTal)
,TyIIEHas B
TOMaTe ¢
OBOIIAMH

100/50

21.81

6.18

7.34

174.08

685.85

76.29

125/2005

Kaprodensb
OTBapHOM
C MacioM
CIIMBOYHBIM

180

3.58

7.95

28.66

200.85

996.30

19.70

388/2005

Harmmrox
W3 IUIOJIOB
IIUIIOBHUKA

200

0.68

0.28

29.62

132.60

10.60

12.40

r/n

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

u

50

3.85

5.50

24.90

131.00

63.50

13.00

r/n

X1eb
pxaHoi

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

70/2005

OBo1u
HATYpaJIbH
bie
COJICHBIC

(oryprsl)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

730

34.02

20.61

109.31

742.03

1944.25

161.39

2 J1EHb (BTOpHUK)

3ABTPAK

290/2005

[Irnma,
TYyILIEHHAs
B coyce
CMETaHHOM
C TOMaToOM

100/50

27.06

27.89

3.16

372.80

446.89

13.70

302/2005

Kamra
MIICHUYHAS

paccelmyaTa
sgc

MacjaoM
CIIMBOYHBIM

180

8.81

5.08

50.35

274.47

1.61

1.54

372/2014

KowmmoT 3
CBEXKHUX
IUIOIOB

200

0.16

0.16

23.88

94.60

111.80

6.80

r/n

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

u

50

3.85

5.50

24.90

131.00

63.50

13.00




/i

X11e6
P KaHOM

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

70/2005

OBoiu
HATypaJbH
Ble
COJIEHBIE

(oryp1sr)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

Hroro 3a 3aBTpakK

730

43.98

39.33

121.09

976.37

811.80

75.04

3 1EHD (cpena)

3ABTPAK

279/2005

Tedremu

U3 MsAca
TOBSIIMHBI
C COycoM
CMETaHHBIM

C JIyKOM

100/50

14.37

16.49

15.15

269.25

317.72

32.98

309/2005

MakapoHH
3

u3zenus
OTBapHbIE

C MaciIoM
CIIMBOYHBIM

180

6.40

5.75

42.61

251.84

77.25

12.52

377/2005

Yaii ¢ caxap

200/15/7

0.10

0.00

15.20

60.00

24.30

5.70

70/2005

OBoiu
HATypaJbH
Ble
COJIEHBIE

(oryp1sr)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

r/n

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

u

50

3.85

5.50

24.90

131.00

63.50

13.00

r/n

Xnebd
pXxaHoi

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

737

28.82

28.44

116.66

815.59

670.77

104.20

4 TEHb (ueTBepr)

3ABTPAK

291/2005

IInoB u3
MITHIIBI

100/280

30.54

35.53

49.21

644.92

517.35

35.30

352/2005

Kuceins u3 s

200

0.12

0.12

29.27

116.06

85.20

8.40

70/2005

Opomu
HATYpaJIbH
ble

COJICHBIE
(moMuzopsl
W
KaIycTa
KBaIleHast)

100

1.45

0.10

1.55

18.00

295.00

31.00

r/m

Xi1eb
IIIEHUYHBI

n

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

r/m

Xnebd
pxaHoOI

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17




Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

680

39.26

41.85

122.03

1000.48

1008.05

104.70

5 JEHb (naTHuua)

3ABTPAK

305/2014 CJIMBOYHBIM

Kotnera
pyOusieHHast
U3 NITHLIBI C
MacjaoM

100/10

19.74

12.27

14.82

250.07

255.25

16.43

139/2005  [TymeHas

Kamycra

180

4.246

7.4368

18.0004

157.61

678.355

107.05

868/2009 [oB

Kommot u3
cMecH

cyxo(pyKT

200

0.44

0.00

31.76

126.40

0.60

0.60

70/2005 (orypupl)

OBo1u
HATYpaJIbH
bie
COJICHBIC

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

r/m

Xi1eb
IIIEHUYHBI

n

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

r/m

Xnebd
pxaHoi

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpakK

690

32.38

25.91

108.28

768.58

1185.70

177.08

Bropas

6 JEHDb (moHene/ IbHUK)

3ABTPAK

291/2005 MTHULIBI

IInoB u3

100/280

30.54

35.53

49.21

644.92

517.35

35.30

388/2005 Hamwmrox u3

200

0.68

0.28

29.62

132.60

10.60

12.40

70/2005 KBaIIeHast)

OBomn

HaTypaJlbH

blE

coJIeHbIe

(moMuzopsl
Ui

KaIycTa

100

1.45

0.10

1.55

18.00

295.00

31.00

r/n

Xi1eb
IIIEHUYHBI

n

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

r/m

Xnebd
pxaHoi

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpakK

680

39.82

42.01

122.38

1017.02

933.45

108.70

7 JEHb (BTOpPHMK)

|3ABTPAK|




229/2005

Priba
(MuHTal)
,TyIICHas B
TOMaTe C
OBOI[AMH

100/50

21.81

6.18

7.34

174.08

685.85

76.29

312/2005

[Trope
KapTodenpb
HOE

180

3.89

6.56

26.46

180.51

915.75

49.34

372/2014

KowmmoT 3
CBEXKHUX
IUIOJIOB

200

0.16

0.16

23.88

94.60

111.80

6.80

70/2005

Osomu
HATYpaJTbH
15
COJICHEIE

(orypupi)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

r/m

X1eb
IMIICHUYHbI

u

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

/i

X11e6
P KaHOM

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

730

33.82

19.10

101.38

683.69

1964.90

185.43

8 IEHD (cpena)

3ABTPAK

274/2015

3pasbl
pyOJieHHBIE
U3 Msca
TOBSIIUHBI

100

11.56

20.89

3.33

248.62

256.42

32.23

143/2005

Pary u3
OBOIIICH C
Maciiom
CJMBOYHBIM

180/5

3.34

13.18

23.30

232.25

710.14

31.58

377/2005

Yaii ¢ caxap

200/15/7

0.10

0.00

15.20

60.00

24.30

5.70

70/2005

OBoiu
HATypaJbH
Ble
COJIEHBIE

(oryp1sr)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

/i

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

u

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

r/n

X1eb
pXxaHoi

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

692

19.61

27.09

62.23

543.12

532.22

90.93

9 IEHD (ueTBepr)

[3ABTPAK|




Kotmera
pyOuieHHas
W3 MTHUIBI C
MacioM
305/2014 CIIMBOYHBIM

100/10

19.74

12.27

14.82

250.07

255.25

16.43

Kama
MIIEHUYHAS

pacceinyaTa
sc

Maciom
302/2005 CIIMBOYHBIM

180

8.81

5.08

50.35

274.47

1.61

1.54

OBonm
HaTypaJibH
bIe
COJIeHbIe
(momMuIOpHI
WA
Kamycra
70/2005 KBaILICHAs )

100

1.45

0.10

1.55

18.00

295.00

31.00

Kommot u3
cMecH
CYyXOppYyKT
868/2009 OB

200

0.4

0.00

31.76

126.40

0.60

0.60

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

/i 171

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

X1eb
r/n pKaHOM

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17

Hroro 3a 3aBTpak

690

37.59

23.55

140.48

890.44

662.96

79.57

10 JEHb (nsiTHuna)

3ABTPAK

[Iruma,
TyILIEHas B
coyce
CMETaHHOM
c

TOMAaTOM C
292/2005 OBOLIAMHU

100/280

30.92

37.46

25.97

578.32

1125.06

61.77

Kucens u3
352/2005 SI0JI0K

200

0.12

0.12

29.27

116.06

85.20

8.40

OBo1u
HATypaJbH
13
COJICHBIE
70/2005 (oryp1ipr)

100

0.8

0.1

1.7

13

141

23

Xi1eb
IMIIICHUYHBI

/i 171

50

3.85

5.5

24.9

131

63.5

13

X1eb
r/n paKaHOM

50

3.3

0.6

17.1

90.5

47

17




Hroro 3a 3aBTpak 680 38.99 43.78 98.94 928.88 1461.76 123.17
Bcero 3a 10 gueii 348.3 311.7 1102.8 8366.2 11175.8 1210.2
bejHee 3HAUYeHue 3a 1 /1€ 34.8 31.2 110.3 836.6 1117.6 121.0




2
1bHBIE BellecTBa(MrI) Buramunbi(mr) g g( =
£EEZz
Mg [P [Fe A Bl B2 [pp C §°
HeaeJad
87.66 343.32 1.60 2.92 0.02 0.02 2.07 4.95 51.99
40.55 103.40 1.60 0.05 0.00 0.00 2.28 35.00 16.27
3.40 3.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 200.00 7.11
17.50 41.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
183.61 575.62 6.34 2.97 0.04 0.04 5.45 244.95 86.17
126.03 250.20 2.09 99.54 0.00 0.00 15.33 3.76 44.55
0.21 194.53 4.70 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.90
3.60 4.40 0.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 5.26
17.50 41.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00 2.50




20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
181.84 574.63 10.22 99.58 0.02 0.02 16.20 12.76 69.51
28.07 120.85 1.42 0.02 0.04 0.10 2.05 4.03 51.83
9.97 54.40 0.75 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.60
3.00 5.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.96
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
17.50 41.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
93.04 306.35 5.11 0.06 0.06 0.12 2.92 11.83 78.19
139.98 313.92 3.16 95.20 0.05 0.03 15.81 6.16 49.29
2.70 9.46 0.66 0.00 0.01 0.01 3.09 3.00 5.97
18.00 28.50 0.75 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.45 20.00 8.14
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00




198.68 453.38 6.52 95.20 0.09 0.06 20.12 29.16 68.9
73.96 152.72 1.52 51.73 0.05 0.05 8.34 1.33 3543
38.53 75.312 1.4577 92 0.06822 0.09083 1.6001 95.225 11.78

0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 6.78
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
164.49 353.54 5.56 143.73 0.14 0.16 10.81 101.79 64.79
HeaeJId
139.98 313.92 3.16 95.20 0.05 0.03 15.81 6.16 49.29
3.40 3.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 200.00 7.11
18.00 28.50 0.75 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.45 20.00 8.14
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
199.38 447.32 6.46 95.20 0.08 0.05 17.27 226.16 70.04




87.66 343.32 1.60 2.92 0.02 0.02 2.07 4.95 51.99
39.41 114.95 1.40 0.04 0.00 0.00 2.00 31.15 15.04
3.60 4.40 0.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 5.26
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
182.67 588.17 6.43 2.96 0.04 0.04 4.94 45.10 83.09
18.40 108.27 1.21 0.02 0.00 0.11 1.79 4.00 44.56
37.17 92.90 1.10 400.03 0.01 0.00 1.70 24.12 15.83
3.00 5.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.96
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
73.40 239.37 4.16 0.02 0.02 0.13 2.66 11.80 74.15




73.96 152.72 1.52 51.73 0.05 0.05 8.34 1.33 3543
0.21 194.53 4.70 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.90
18.00 28.50 0.75 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.45 20.00 8.14
0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 6.78
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
130.17 477.25 8.96 51.76 0.08 0.08 9.56 21.57 64.75
166.14 352.41 27.82 99.75 0.01 0.01 17.03 27.23 60.19
2.70 9.46 0.66 0.00 0.01 0.01 3.09 3.00 5.97
14 24 0.6 0 0.02 0.02 0.1 5 5.30
17.5 41.5 0.8 0 0 0 0.77 0 2.50
20.5 60 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 3.00




220.84 487.37 31.03 99.75 0.04 0.03 20.99 35.23 76.96
1628.1 4503.0 90.8 591.2 0.6 0.7 110.9 740.4 736.55
162.8 450.3 9.1 59.1 0.06 0.07 11.1 74.0 73.65
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